®
The Miniflex Optical Fibre Protection Tubing (OFPT) offers the ultimate protection to
optical fibres and cables. It provides protection against crushing and kinking of
fibres and hazardous tensile loads, while limiting any bends to an acceptable radius.
The unique Miniflex patented technology which makes very hard materials flexible,
is specifically designed with this purpose in mind. OFPT provides an entire, self-
managing solution to the routing of fibre.
OFPT is available in many sizes and a range of tough, stable, fire retardant and low

For detailed specifications visit www.miniflex.co.uk
P
ro
te
c
ti
o
n
T
u
b
e
s
PRODUCT CODE** OFPT DESCRIPTION UL94
FLAMABILITY
OFPT-3.0-1.4-PA/PE-ORG 3.0 X 1.4mm PA/PE ALLOY HB
OFPT-3.0-1.4-PBT-BLK-V0 3.0 X 1.4mm PBT V0
OFPT-3.0-1.4-PP-CLR 3.0 X 1.4mm PP CLEAR HB
OFPT-3.0-1.4-PA12-WHT-FR-LSZH 3.0 X .4mm PA12 FR LSZH
OFPT-4.0-1.7-PP-WHT 4.0 X 1.7mm PP HB
OFPT-4.0-2.4-PP-WHT 4.0 X 2.4mm PP HB
OFPT-4.0-2.4-PBT-BLK-V0 4.0 X 2.4mm PBT V0
OFPT-4.0-2.4-PE-WHT-V0-LSZH 4.0 X 2.4mm PP V0 LSZH
OFPT-4.0-2.6-PA.PE-ORG 4.0 X 2.6mm PA/PE ALLOY HB
OFPT-5.0-2.6-PP-WHT 5.0 X 2.6mm PP HB
OFPT-5.0-3.1-PP-WHT 5.0 X 3.1mm PP HB
OFPT-5.0-3.1-PP-CLR 5.0 X 3.1mm PP CLEAR HB
OFPT-5.0-3.1-PE-WHT-V0-LSZH 5.0 X 3.1mm PP V0 LSZH
OFPT-5.0-3.1-PBT-BLK-V0 5.0 X 3.1mm PBT V0
OFPT-5.0-3.3-PBT-BLK-V0 5.0 X 3.3mm PBT V0
OFPT-6.35-4.2-PBT-BLK-V0 6.35 X 4.2mm PBT V0
OFPT-6.35-4.2-PP-WHT 6.35 X 4.2mm PP HB
OFPT-6.35-4.2-PE-WHT-V0-LSZH 6.35 X 4.2mm PP V0 LSZH
OFPT-8.0-5.4-PP-WHT 8.0 X 5.4mm PP HB
The information and data on this document are subject to change.
For current product specification please visit www.miniflex.co.uk
Key Data
Application